

Hurstville & Rockdale Friendly Society Limited

ABN 32 087 822 188

HRFS University Scholarship 2024 Application Form

	Member No. (if applicable):
Surname	First Name
Address	
Suburb	Postcode
Date of Birth	Contact No
Email	
Tertiary Institution attending:	
Name of course:	
 To notify Hurstville & Rockdale Friendly Society Ltd To accept the decision of the Society. To accept the conditions for the Scholarships as a To furnish the Society with a copy of the verificati 	
Date [.]	Signature:
Date:	Signature:
Date: PART B: MEMBER DETAILS	Signature:
	(Ignore this section if you are a member of The Society)
PART B: MEMBER DETAILS Surname	(Ignore this section if you are a member of The Society)
PART B: MEMBER DETAILS Surname	(Ignore this section if you are a member of The Society) First Name
PART B: MEMBER DETAILS Surname Address	(Ignore this section if you are a member of The Society) First Name Postcode
PART B: MEMBER DETAILS Surname Address Suburb	(Ignore this section if you are a member of The Society) First Name Postcode
PART B: MEMBER DETAILS Surname Address Suburb Member No. (if known):	(Ignore this section if you are a member of The Society) First Name Postcode
PART B: MEMBER DETAILS Surname Address Suburb Member No. (if known): Email	(Ignore this section if you are a member of The Society) First Name Postcode Relationship to applicant

of Semester 1, on verification of enrolment.

4 Applications close on 30/6/2024.

5 Scholarships will be held subject to satisfactory progress as indicated by examination results. A Scholarship may be held in conjunction with any other scholarship or award with the approval of the Scholarship Committee.

6 Administration of these scholarships will be vested in the Board of Directors of the Society. Decisions of the Board of Directors will be final. Hurstville & Rockdale Friendly Society Ltd may, at its discretion, vary the Conditions of the award of these scholarships.